Top High Solutions 1
CATALOG
DOWNLOAD
THE CATALOG
Always accurate.
Always fast.
CARBIDE RODS
ROUND TELESCOPIC PACK

C
Tol./±0.1
Angle of
Chamfer
Tol./±3°
Standard
18 Top High Solutions
Precision Ground Rod,
2 Helical Hole 30 degree
Barra rectificada, 2 venas helicoidales de 30 grados
Type: R2H30	 Grade: TH10UF	 Metric Sizes: 3mm to 25mm	 Diameter h6 tolerance
Tipo: R2H30	 Grado: TH10UF	 Medidas: 3mm a 25mm	 Tolerancia  h6
	 CODE
	 Item No.	 0D	 Tol.	 L	 Tol.	 TK	 Tol.	 D	 Tol.	 Pitch
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm
THS-0300-330	 R2H30-0300-3300PG	 3	 0/-0.006	 330	 0/+5	 1.6	 ±0.1	 0.4	 ±0.10	 16.32
THS-0400-330	 R2H30-0400-3300PG	 4	 0/-0.008	 330	 0/+5	 2.1	 ±0.1	 0.6	 ±0.10	 21.77
THS-0500-330	 R2H30-0500-3300PG	 5	 0/-0.008	 330	 0/+5	 2.1	 ±0.2	 0.7	 ±0.10	 27.21
THS-0600-330	 R2H30-0600-3300PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 330	 0/+5	 2.4	 ±0.2	 0.7	 ±0.10	 32.65
THS-0700-330	 R2H30-0700-3300PG	 7	 0/-0.009	 330	 0/+5	 3.5	 ±0.2	 1.0	 ±0.15	 38.09
THS-0800-330	 R2H30-0800-3300PG	 8	 0/-0.009	 330	 0/+5	 3.8	 ±0.2	 1.0	 ±0.15	 43.53
THS-0900-330	 R2H30-0900-3300PG	 9	 0/-0.009	 330	 0/+5	 4.5	 ±0.3	 1.4	 ±0.15	 48.97
THS-1000-330	 R2H30-1000-3300PG	 10	 0/-0.009	 330	 0/+5	 4.5	 ±0.3	 1.4	 ±0.15	 54.41
THS-1100-330	 R2H30-1100-3300PG	 11	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 4.9	 ±0.4	 1.4	 ±0.15	 59.86
THS-1200-330	 R2H30-1200-3300PG	 12	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 5.85	 ±0.4	 1.4	 ±0.15	 65.30
THS-1300-330	 R2H30-1300-3300PG	 13	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 6.1	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 70.74
THS-1400-330	 R2H30-1400-3300PG	 14	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 6.7	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 76.18
THS-1500-330	 R2H30-1500-3300PG	 15	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 7.3	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 81.62
THS-1600-330	 R2H30-1600-3300PG	 16	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 7.9	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 87.06
THS-1700-330	 R2H30-1700-3300PG	 17	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 8.5	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 92.50
THS-1800-330	 R2H30-1800-3300PG	 18	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 9.15	 ±0.4	 2.0	 ±0.25	 97.95
THS-1900-330	 R2H30-1900-3300PG	 19	 0/-0.013	 330	 0/+5	 9.7	 ±0.4	 2.0	 ±0.25	 103.39
THS-2000-330	 R2H30-2000-3300PG	 20	 0/-0.013	 330	 0/+5	 9.9	 ±0.5	 2.0	 ±0.25	 108.83
THS-2200-330	 R2H30-2200-3300PG	 22	 0/-0.013	 330	 0/+5	 11.1	 ±0.5	 2.0	 ±0.25	 119.71
THS-2500-330	 R2H30-2500-3300PG	 25	 0/-0.013	 330	 0/+5	 12.8	 ±0.5	 2.0	 ±0.25	 136.03
Top High Solutions 19
Unground Rod,
2 Helical Hole 30 degree
Barra sin rectificado, 2 venas helicoidales de 30 grados
Type: R2H30	 Grade: TH10UF	 Metric Sizes: 3mm to 25mm
Tipo: R2H30	 Grado: TH10UF	 Medidas: 3mm a 25mm
	 CODE
	 Item No.	 0D	 Tol.	 L	 Tol.	 TK	 Tol.	 D	 Tol.	 Pitch
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm
THS-0330-330	 R2H30-0330-3300UG	 3.3	 +0.3/+0.7	 330	 0/+5	 1.6	 ±0.1	 0.4	 ±0.1O	 16.32
THS-0430-330	 R2H30-0430-3300UG	 4.3	 +0.3/+0.7	 330	 0/+5	 2.1	 ±0.1	 0.6	 ±0.1O	 21.77
THS-0530-330	 R2H30-0530-3300UG	 5.3	 +0.3/+0.7	 330	 0/+5	 2.1	 ±0.2	 0.7	 ±0.1O	 27.21
THS-0630-330	 R2H30-0630-3300UG	 6.3	 +0.3/+0.7	 330	 0/+5	 2.4	 ±0.2	 0.7	 ±0.1O	 32.65
THS-0730-330	 R2H30-0730-3300UG	 7.3	 +0.3/+0.7	 330	 0/+5	 3.5	 ±0.2	 1.0	 ±0.15	 38.09
THS-0830-330	 R2H30-0830-3300UG	 8.3	 +0.3/+0.7	 330	 0/+5	 3.8	 ±0.2	 1.0	 ±0.15	 43.53
THS-0930-330	 R2H30-0930-3300UG	 9.3	 +0.3/+0.7	 330	 0/+5	 4.5	 ±0.3	 1.4	 ±0.15	 48.97
THS-1030-330	 R2H30-1030-3300UG	 10.3	 +0.3/+0.7	 330	 0/+5	 4.5	 ±0.3	 1.4	 ±0.15	 54.41
THS-1130-330	 R2H30-1130-3300UG	 11.3	 +0.4/+0.9	 330	 0/+5	 4.9	 ±0.4	 1.4	 ±0.15	 59.86
THS-1230-330	 R2H30-1230-3300UG	 12.3	 +0.4/+0.9	 330	 0/+5	 5.85	 ±0.4	 1.4	 ±0.15	 65.30
THS-1330-330	 R2H30-1330-3300UG	 13.3	 +0.4/+0.9	 330	 0/+5	 6.1	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 70.74
THS-1430-330	 R2H30-1430-3300UG	 14.3	 +0.4/+0.9	 330	 0/+5	 6.7	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 76.18
THS-1530-330	 R2H30-1530-3300UG	 15.3	 +0.4/+0.9	 330	 0/+5	 7.3	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 81.62
THS-1630-330	 R2H30-1630-3300UG	 16.3	 +0.4/+0.9	 330	 0/+5	 7.9	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 87.06
THS-1730-330	 R2H30-1730-3300UG	 17.3	 +0.4/+1.0	 330	 0/+5	 8.5	 ±0.4	 1.75	 ±0.2	 92.50
THS-1830-330	 R2H30-1830-3300UG	 18.3	 +0.4/+1.0	 330	 0/+5	 9.15	 ±0.4	 2.0	 ±0.25	 97.95
THS-1930-330	 R2H30-1930-3300UG	 19.3	 +0.4/+1.0	 330	 0/+5	 9.7	 ±0.4	 2.0	 ±0.25	 103.39
THS-2030-330	 R2H30-2030-3300UG	 20.3	 +0.4/+1.0	 330	 0/+5	 9.9	 ±0.5	 2.0	 ±0.25	 108.83
THS-2230-330	 R2H30-2230-3300UG	 22.3	 +0.4/+1.0	 330	 0/+5	 11.1	 ±0.5	 2.0	 ±0.25	 119.71
THS-2530-330	 R2H30-2530-3300UG	 25.3	 +0.4/+1.0	 330	 0/+5	 12.8	 ±0.5	 2.0	 ±0.25	 136.03
20 Top High Solutions
Precision Ground Rod,
2 Helical Hole 30 degree
Barra rectificada, 2 venas helicoidales de 30 grados

THS-1030-330	 R3H30-1030-3300UG	 10.3	 +0.3/+0.7	 330	 0/+5	 4.95	 ±0.30	 0.85	 ±0.20	 54.41
THS-1230-330	 R3H30-1230-3300UG	 12.3	 +0.4/+0.9	 330	 0/+5	 6.05	 ±0.40	 1.1	 ±0.20	 65.30
THS-1430-330	 R3H30-1430-3300UG	 14.3	 +0.4/+0.9	 330	 0/+5	 7.05	 ±0.40	 1.4	 ±0.20	 76.18
THS-1630-330	 R3H30-1630-3300UG	 16.3	 +0.4/+0.9	 330	 0/+5	 8.05	 ±0.40	 1.6	 ±0.20	 87.06
THS-1830-330	 R3H30-1830-3300UG	 18.3	 +0.4/+1.0	 330	 0/+5	 9.25	 ±0.50	 1.7	 ±0.25	 97.95
THS-2030-330	 R3H30-2030-3300UG	 20.3	 +0.4/+1.0	 330	 0/+5	 9.85	 ±0.50	 1.9	 ±0.25	 108.83
26 Top High Solutions
Precision Ground Rod, 3XDiameter Drill,
2 Helical Hole With Point,
Chamfer and Connection Slot
Type: RH03D3 (30º)  RH03D4 (40º)	 Grade: TH10UF Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter h6 tolerance
Tipo: RH03D3 (30º)  RH03D4 (40º)	 Grado: TH10UF  Medidas 6mm a 20mm Tolerancia h6
	 CODE
	 Item No.	 0D	 Tol.	 L	 Tol.	 TK	 Tol.	 D	 Tol.	 Pitch
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm
THS-0600-063	 RH03D4-0600-0630PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 63	 0/+1.5	 1.9	 ±0.15	 0.7	 ±0.1	 22.5
THS-0600-067	 RH03D3-0600-0670PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 67	 0/+1.5	 2.7	 ±0.2	 0.8	 ±0.1	 32.7
THS-0800-0805	 RH03D3-0800-0805PG	 8	 0/-0.009	 80.5	 0/+1.5	 3.4	 ±0.2	 1.0	 ±0.15	 43.5
THS-1000-0905	 RH03D3-1000-0905PG	 10	 0/-0.009	 90.5	 0/+1.5	 4.8	 ±0.3	 1.3	 ±0.15	 54.4
THS-1200-1040	 RH03D3-1200-1040PG	 12	 0/-0.011	 104	 0/+1.5	 6.3	 ±0.4	 1.7	 ±0.2	 65.0
THS-1400-1090	 RH03D3-1400-1090PG	 14	 0/-0.011	 109	 0/+1.5	 6.7	 ±0.4	 1.8	 ±0.2	 76.2
THS-1600-1175	 RH03D3-1600-1175PG	 16	 0/-0.011	 117.5	 0/+1.5	 B.O	 ±0.4	 2.0	 ±0.2	 87.1
THS-1800-1255	 RH03D3-1800-1255PG	 18	 0/-0.011	 125.5	 0/+1.5	 9.0	 ±0.45	 2.3	 ±0.2	 98.0
THS-2000-1340	 RH03D3-2000-1340PG	 20	 0/-0.013	 134	 0/+1.5	 10.0	 ±0.50	 2.5	 ±0.2	 108.8
Top High Solutions 27
Precision Ground Rod, 5XDiameter
Drill, 2 Helical Hole, With Point,
Chamfer and Connection Slot
Type: RH05D3 (30º) RH05D4 (40º)  Grade: TH10UF Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter h6 tolerance
Tipo: RH05D3 (30º) RH05D4 (40º)  Grado: TH10UF Medidas 6 mm a 20 mm Tolerancia h6
	 CODE
	 Item No.	 0D	 Tol.	 L	 Tol.	 TK	 Tol.	 D	 Tol.	 Pitch
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm
THS-0600-075	 RH05D4-0600-0750PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 75	 0/+1.5	 1.9	 ± 0.15	 0.7	 ± 0.1	 22.5
THS-0600-083	 RH05D3-0600-0830PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 83	 0/+1.5	 2.7	 ±0.2	 0.8	 ±0.1	 32.7
THS-0800-0925	 RH05D3-0800-0925PG	 8	 0/-0.009	 92.5	 0/+1.5	 3.4	 ±0.2	 1.0	 ±0.15	 43.5
THS-1000-1045	 RH05D3-1000-1045PG	 10	 0/-0.009	 104.5	 0/+1.5	 4.8	 ±0.3	 1.3	 ±0.15	 54.4
THS-1200-120	 RH05D3-1200-1200PG	 12	 0/-0.011	 120	 0/+1.5	 6.3	 ±0.4	 1.7	 ±0.2	 65.0
THS-1400-1265	 RH05D3-1400-1265PG	 14	 0/-0.011	 126.5	 0/+1.5	 6.7	 ±0.4	 1.8	 ±0.2	 76.2
THS-1600-1355	 RH05D3-1600-1355PG	 16	 0/-0.011	 135.5	 0/+1.5	 8.0	 ±0.4	 2.0	 ±0.2	 87.1
THS-1800-1455	 RH05D3-1800-1455PG	 18	 0/-0.011	 145.5	 0/+1.5	 9.0	 ±0.45	 2.3	 ±0.2	 98.0
THS-2000-1560	 RH05D3-2000-1560PG	 20	 0/-0.013	 156	 0/+1.5	 10.0	 ±0.50	 2.5	 ±0.2	 108.8
28 Top High Solutions
Precision Ground Rod,8XDiameter Drill,
2 Helical Hole, With Point,
Chamfer and Connection Slot
Type: RH08D3 (30º)  RH08D4 (40º)	 Grade: TH10UF Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter h6 tolerance
Tipo: RH08D3 (30º)  RH08D4 (40º)	 Grado: TH10UF Medidas 6mm a 20mm Tolerancia h6
	 CODE
	 Item No.	 0D	 Tol.	 L	 Tol.	 TK	 Tol.	 D	 Tol.	 Pitch
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm
THS-0600-086	 RH08D4-0600-0860PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 86	 0/+1.5	 1.9	 ±0.15	 0.7	 ±0.1	 22.5
THS-0600-098	 RH08D3-0600-0980PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 98	 0/+1.5	 2.7	 ±0.2	 0.8	 ±0.05	 32.7
THS-0800-1075	 RH08D3-0800-1075PG	 8	 0/-0.009	 107.5	 0/+1.5	 3.4	 ±0.2	 1.0	 ±0.05	 43.5
THS-0800-1175	 RH08D3-0800-1175PG	 8	 0/-0.009	 117.5	 0/+1.5	 3.4	 ±0.2	 1.0	 ±0.05	 43.5
THS-1000-1355	 RH08D3-1000-1355PG	 10	 0/-0.009	 135.5	 0/+1.5	 4.8	 ±0.23	 1.3	 ±0.05	 54.4
THS-1200-157	 RH08D3-1200-1570PG	 12	 0/-0.011	 157	 0/+1.5	 6.3	 ±0.23	 1.7	 ±0.075	 65.0
THS-1400-1845	 RH08D3-1400-1845PG	 14	 0/-0.011	 184.5	 0/+1.5	 6.7	 ±0.26	 1.8	 ±0.075	 76.2
THS-1600-2065	 RH08D3-1600-2065PG	 16	 0/-0.011	 206.5	 0/+1.5	 8.0	 ±0.40	 2.0	 ±0.075	 87.1
THS-1800-2255	 RH08D3-1800-2255PG	 18	 0/-0.011	 225.5	 0/+1.5	 9.0	 ±0.45	 2.3	 ±0.075	 98.0
THS-2000-247	 RH08D3-2000-2470PG	 20	 0/-0.013	 247	 0/+1.5	 1O.O	 ±0.50	 2.5	 ±0.075	 108.8
Top High Solutions 29
Precision Ground Rod,
12XDiameter Drill, 2 Helical Hole,
With Point, Chamfer and Connection Slot
Type: RH12D3(30º)    RH12D4(40º)   Grade: TH10UF Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter h6 tolerance
Tipo: RH12D3(30º)    RH12D4(40º)    Grado: TH10UF Medias 6 mm a 20 mm Tolerancia h6
	 CODE
	 Item No.	 0D	 Tol.	 L	 Tol.	 TK	 Tol.	 D	 Tol.	 Pitch
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm
THS-0600-1035	 RH12D4-0600-1035PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 103.5	 0/+1.5	 1.9	 ± 0.15	 0.7	 ± 0.1	 22.5
THS-0600-1225	 RH12D3-0600-1225PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 122.5	 0/+1.5	 2.7	 ±0.2	 0.8	 ±O.OS	 32.7
THS-0800-1 SOO	 RH12D3-0800-1 SOOPG	 8	 0/-0.009	 150	 0/+1.5	 3.4	 ±0.2	 1.0	 ±O.OS	 43.5
THS-1000-183	 RH12D3-1000-1830PG	 10	 0/-0.009	 183	 0/+1.5	 4.8	 ±0.23	 1.3	 ±O.OS	 54.4
THS-1200-208	 RH12D3-1200-2080PG	 12	 0/-0.011	 208	 0/+1.5	 6.3	 ±0.23	 1.7	 ±0.075	 65.0
THS-1400-233	 RH12D3-1400-2330PG	 14	 0/-0.011	 233	 0/+1.5	 6.7	 ±0.26	 1.8	 ±0.075	 76.2
THS-1600-263	 RH12D3-1600-2630PG	 16	 0/-0.011	 263	 0/+1.5	 8.0	 ±0.40	 2.0	 ±0.075	 87.1
THS-1800-288	 RH12D3-1800-2880PG	 18	 0/-0.011	 288	 0/+1.5	 9.0	 ±0.45	 2.3	 ±0.075	 98.0
THS-2000-3135	 RH12D3-2000-3135PG	 20	 0/-0.013	 313.5	 0/+1.5	 10.0	 ±O.SO	 2.5	 ±0.075	 108.8
30 Top High Solutions
Precision Ground Rod, 1
Straight Hole Centered
Barra rectificada, 1 vena central recta
Type: R15H	 Grade: TH10UF	 Metric Sizes 4mm to 25mm	 Diameter h6 tolerance
Tipo: R15H	 Grado: TH10UF	 Medidas 4 mm a 25 mm	 Tolerancia h6
	 CODE
	 Item No.	 0D	 TolH6	 L	 Tol.	 D	 Tol.
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm
THS-0400-330	 R1SH-0400-3300PG	 4	 0/-0.008	 330	 0/+5	 0.6	 ±0.15
THS-0600-330	 R1SH-0600-3300PG	 6	 0/-0.008	 330	 0/+5	  	 ±0.15
THS-0800-330	 R1SH-0800-3300PG	 8	 0/-0.009	 330	 0/+5	 1.3	 ±0.15
THS-1000-330	 R1SH-1000-3300PG	 10	 0/-0.009	 330	 0/+5	 2	 ±0.20
THS-1200-330	 R1SH-1200-3300PG	 12	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 2	 ±0.20
THS-1400-330	 R1SH-1400-3300PG	 14	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 2	 ±0.20
THS-1600-330	 R1SH-1600-3300PG	 16	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 2	 ±0.20
THS-1800-330	 R1SH-1800-3300PG	 18	 0/-0.011	 330	 0/+5	 3	 ±0.20
THS-2000-330	 R1SH-2000-3300PG	 20	 0/-0.013	 330	 0/+5	 3	 ±0.20
THS-2200-330	 R1SH-2200-3300PG	 22	 0/-0.013	 330	 0/+5	 3	 ±0.20
THS-2400-330	 R1SH-2400-3300PG	 24	 0/-0.013	 330	 0/+5	 4	 ±0.30
THS-2500-330	 R1SH-2500-3300PG	 25	 0/-0.013	 330	 0/+5	 4	 ±0.30
Top High Solutions 31
	 CODE
	 Item No.	 0D	 TolH6	 L	 Tol.	 D	 Tol.
		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm
THS-0430-330	 R1SH-0430-3300UG	 4.3	 0/+0.3	 330	 0/+5	 0.6	 ±0.15
THS-0630-330	 R1SH-0630-3300UG	 6.3	 0/+0.3	 330	 0/+5	  	 ±0.15
THS-0830-330	 R1SH-0830-3300UG	 8.3	 0/+0.3	 330	 0/+5	 1.3	 ±0.15
THS-1030-330	 R1SH-1030-3300UG	 10.3	 0/+0.3	 330	 0/+5	 2	 ±0.20
THS-1230-330	 R1SH-1230-3300UG	 12.3	 0/+0.4	 330	 0/+5	 2	 ±0.20
THS-1430-330	 R1SH-1430-3300UG	 14.3	 0/+0.4	 330	 0/+5	 2	 ±0.20
THS-1630-330	 R1SH-1630-3300UG	 16.3	 0/+0.4	 330	 0/+5	 2	 ±0.20
THS-1830-330	 R1SH-1830-3300UG	 18.3	 0/+0.5	 330	 0/+5	 3	 ±0.20
THS-2030-330	 R1SH-2030-3300UG	 20.3	 0/+0.5	 330	 0/+5	 3	 ±0.20
THS-2230-330	 R1SH-2230-3300UG	 22.3	 0/+0.5	 330	 0/+5	 3	 ±0.20
THS-2430-330	 R1SH-2430-3300UG	 24.3	 0/+0.5	 330	 0/+5	 4	 ±0.30
THS-2530-330	 R1SH-2530-3300UG	 25.3	 0/+0.5	 330	 0/+5	 4	 ±0.30
Unground Rod,
1 Straight Hole Centered
Barra sin rectificar, 1 vena central recta

THS-2030-330	 R2SHS-2030-3300UG	 20.3	 0/+0.5	 330	 0/+5	 10.0	 0/-0.4	 2.5	 ±0.30
Unground Rod,
2 Straight Hole Standard BC
Barra sin rectificar, 2 venas rectas con BC standard
Type: R2SHR   Grade: TH10UF Metric Sizes 6mm to 20mm Diameter
Tipo: R2SHR    Grado: TH10UF Medidas 6mm a 20mm
36 Top High Solutions
WE PROVIDE ANY
PREFORM TYPE
PROVEEMOS CUALQUIER TIPO DE PRE FORMA
37 Top High Solutions
ROUND
TELESCOPIC
PACK
38 Top High Solutions
	THS16080	 QP 16 080	 16	 80-120
THS22080	 QP 22 080	 22	 80-120
THS14080	 QP 14 080	 14	 80-120
THS14080	 QP 14 050	 14	 50-80
THS20080	 QP 20 080	 20	 80-120
THS8080	 QP 8 050	 8	 50-80
THS10080	 QP 10 050	 10	 50-80
THS20080	 QP 20 050	 20	 50-80
THS10080	 QP 10 080	 10	 80-120
THS8080	 QP 8 080	 8	 80-120
THS16080	 QP 16 050	 16	 50-80
THS22080	 QP 22 050	 22	 50-80
THS14080	 QP 14 120	 14	 120-200
THS22080	 QP 22 200	 22	 200-350
THS20080	 QP 20 200	 20	 200-350
THS10080	 QP 10 200	 10	 200-350
THS14080	 QP 14 200	 14	 200-350
THS16080	 QP 16 200	 16	 200-350
THS16080	 QP 16 120	 16	 120-200
THS20080	 QP 20 120	 20	 120-200
THS22080	 QP 22 120	 22	 120-200
THS8080	 QP 8 120	 8	 120-200
THS26080	 QP 26 120	 26	 120-200
THS26080	 QP 26 080	 26	 80-120
THS32080	 QP 32 050	 32	 50-80
THS32080	 QP 32 200	 32	 200-350
THS26080	 QP 26 200	 26	 200-350
THS10080	 QP 10 120	 10	 120-200
THS32080	 QP 32 080	 32	 80-120